83
Identification Products
< PREVIOUS PAGE  |  TABLE OF CONTENTS  |  NEXT PAGE >
Continuous Heat Shrink Label Cassettes
 ●  Fast-loading label cassette includes both label
material and ribbon to make changing labels easy
 ● Shrink ratio 3:1
 ●  Non-adhesive flattened heat shrinkable polyolefin
for wire/cable identification
Part Number Description
Shrink
Ratio
Mil
Spec
Printer Compatibility
Ribbon &
Material
Color
Width Length
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D. Wire/
Cable
Size
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
MP
75
MP
100
MP
200
MP
300 In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
H000X025H1M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.25" W x 8' L
3:1
Y Y
Y Y
Y
Black on
White
0.27 6.8
8.2 2.5
0.06 1.4 0.16 4.1 22 – 18
AWG
1 5
H000X025H2M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.25" W x 8' L
Black on
Yellow
H000X034H1M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.34" W x 8' L
Black on
White
0.37 9.3 0.07 1.9 0.22 5.7 18 – 12
AWG
H000X034H2M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.34" W x 8' L
Black on
Yellow
H000X044H1M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.44" W x 8' L
N N
Black on
White
0.48 12.3 0.09 2.4 0.30 7.6 16 – 8
AWG
H000X044H2M
MP Cassette, Continuous
Heat Shrink Tubing, Mil
Grade Polyolefin,
0.44" W x 8' L
Black on
Yellow
H000X064HPM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
0.64" W x 8.0' L, White
2:1
Black on
White
0.71 18 0.21 5.3 0.43 10.9 8 – 2
AWG
H000X064HXM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
0.64"" W x 8.0' L, Yellow
Black on
Yellow
H000X084HPM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
0.84"" W x 8.0' L, White
Black on
White
0.87 22.5 0.32 8.1 0.54 13.7 4 – 1
AWG
H000X084HXM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
0.84" W x 8.0' L, Yellow
Black on
Yellow
H000X134HPM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
1.34"" W x 8.0' L, White
N N
Black on
White
1.34 34 0.43 10.9 0.79 20.1
1 – 250
MCM
AWG
H000X134HXM
MP Cassette, 2:1
Continuous Heat Shrink
Tubing, Polyolefin,
1.34" W x 8.0' L, Yellow
Black on
Yellow
H1, H2: -40°F to 257°F (-40°C to 125°C)
HP, HX: -67°F to 257°F (-55°C to 125°C)
Heat Shrinkable Polyolefin
(H1, H2, HP, HX)